
Parks & Rec Youth Basketball Schedule 2024 

1st & 2nd grade league: Monday & Wednesday 

Team 1: Incline 1  
Team 2: Incline 2  
Team 3: KB 1 
Team 4: TC 1- Mintz  
Team 5: TC 2- Pilcher 
Team 6: TC 3- Clem 

4 vs. 4 going the short court - 8 foot rims 

Wednesday Jan. 17: Round 1 Monday Feb. 12: Round 6 
5pm: @ LTS: 1 vs. 6 

4pm: @ KB: 3 vs. 4 5pm: @ LTS: 2 vs. 4 
4pm: @ Rideout: 5 vs. 6 4pm: @ KB: 3 vs. 5 

Wednesday Jan. 24: Round 2 Wednesday Feb. 14: Round 7 
4pm: @ KB: 1 vs. 6 4pm: @ Rec Center: 1 vs. 2 
4pm: @ KB: 2 vs. 4 4pm: @ KB: 3 vs. 4 
4pm: @ Rideout: 3 vs. 5 4pm: @ Rideout: 5 vs. 6 

Monday Jan. 29: Round 3 Wednesday Feb.28: Round 8 
5pm: @ LTS: 1 vs. 4  5pm: @ LTS: 1 vs. 3 
5pm: @ LTS: 2 vs. 5  5pm: @ LTS: 2 vs. 6 
4pm:  @ KB: 3 vs. 6  4pm: @ Rideout: 4 vs. 5 

Wednesday Jan. 31: Round 4 Monday March 4: Round 9 
4pm: @ KB :1 vs. 3 5pm @ LTS: 1 vs. 4 
4pm: @ KB: 2 vs. 6 5pm @ LTS: 2 vs. 5 
4pm: @ Rideout: 4 vs. 5  4pm @ KB: 3 vs. 6  

Monday Feb. 5: 
4pm: @ Rec Center 1 vs. 2 

Wednesday Feb. 7: Round 5 Wednesday March 6: Round 10 
5pm: @ LTS: 1 vs. 5  4pm: @ KB: 1 vs. 5 
5pm: @ LTS: 2 vs. 3  4pm: @ KB: 2 vs. 3 
4pm: @ Rideout: 4 vs. 6 4pm: @ Rideout: 4 vs. 6 




